
TROFEO CITTA' DI TORINO - SWIM-TO
V. 25m

Risultati

POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50m ARRIVO Record

100 m Stile Libero - ASSOLUTI MASCHI
23/02/2020

1 MIRESSI Alessandro 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 23.05 25.22 48.27

2 VENDRAME Ivano 1997 ITA Centro Sportivo Esercito 23.36 25.17 48.53

3 BORI Alessandro 1997 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 24.01 25.11 49.12

4 IZZO Giovanni 1998 ITA Centro Sportivo Esercito 23.27 26.11 49.38

5 FASOLO Fabio 2001 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 23.86 25.71 49.57

6 PIGNOTTI Lorenzo 2002 ITA RAPPRESENTANTIVA NAZIONALE JUNI 23.63 26.05 49.68

7 CONTE BONIN Paolo 2002 ITA Team Veneto asd 24.01 25.79 49.80

8 VERGANI Andrea 1997 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 22.61 27.35 49.96

9 BELOTTI Marco 1988 ITA Centro Sp.vo Carabinieri 24.01 26.02 50.03

10 NICETTO Stefano 2001 ITA Team Veneto asd 23.95 26.15 50.10

11 SCALINI Lorenzo 1997 ITA Imolanuoto 24.32 25.81 50.13

12 GREGORI Giovanni 2000 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 23.90 26.25 50.15

13 VALENTINI Leonardo 1999 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 24.25 26.01 50.26

14 GUERNIER Marco Primo 2001 ITA Team Veneto asd 24.27 26.00 50.27

15 GOBBO Davide 1999 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 23.54 26.76 50.30

16 MARSIC Umberto 1998 ITA Phoenix asd 24.15 26.28 50.43

17 FERNANDEZ DE LOSADA Sant 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 24.47 25.97 50.44

18 GASPAROTTO Nicola 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 23.47 26.98 50.45

19 VARGIU Dhanyl 2000 ITA DDS ssd 24.12 26.40 50.52

20 MARTELLI Luca 1997 ITA Imolanuoto 24.41 26.26 50.67

21 NARDINI Davide 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 24.54 26.14 50.68

22 GAZZOTTI Simone 2002 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 24.46 26.68 51.14

23 DALLA COSTA Davide 2003 ITA Team Veneto asd 24.51 26.66 51.17

24 ZANNONI Riccardo 2002 ITA Team Veneto asd 24.37 26.90 51.27

25 NATTA Cristian 1997 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 24.46 26.87 51.33

26 ORLANDO Luca Gabor 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 24.67 26.67 51.34

27 GADIAGA David 2002 ITA Team Veneto asd 25.09 26.34 51.43

28 CODIFAVA Riccardo 1999 ITA Imolanuoto 24.76 26.78 51.54

28 RE Simone 1998 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 24.96 26.58 51.54

30 ZAUSA Andrea 2000 ITA Leosport asd 25.04 26.58 51.62

31 BRESSAN Piergiulio Rober 2002 ITA Team Veneto asd 25.16 26.61 51.77

32 CIAVARELLA Giulio 2001 ITA Leosport asd 25.07 26.82 51.89

33 MARIANI Luigi 2000 ITA Imolanuoto 24.89 27.03 51.92
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34 IANIERI Aldo 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 24.76 27.18 51.94

35 GENZINI Luca 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 24.91 27.18 52.09

36 CERASUOLO Simone 2003 ITA Imolanuoto 24.73 27.41 52.14

37 PIRAS Giacomo 2001 ITA NUOTATORI SARDI 24.78 27.44 52.22

38 ANGIONI Enrico 2003 ITA Sport Full Time - Sassari 25.20 27.03 52.23

39 CURTIS Andrea 2004 ITA CSR Granda ssd 25.16 27.15 52.31

39 PAVAN Mattia 1993 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 25.13 27.18 52.31

41 CODARDINI Elia 2004 ITA Leosport asd 25.31 27.06 52.37

42 AUDANO Flavio 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 25.52 26.88 52.40

43 FERRO Luca 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 25.32 27.09 52.41

44 MALIJEVIC Michele 2002 ITA Team Veneto asd 25.09 27.44 52.53

45 MACCAGNANO Anthony 2001 ITA Aosta Nuoto 25.29 27.31 52.60

46 ROSSI Samuele 2001 ITA Imolanuoto 25.35 27.29 52.64

47 BERTOLINI Pierre 2002 ITA Reggiana Nuoto 25.19 27.47 52.66

48 DEJAKUM Peter 1998 ITA Bressanone Nuoto 25.52 27.17 52.69

49 CALARESU Samuele 2002 ITA Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 25.40 27.35 52.75

50 ONGARO Riccardo 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 25.09 27.68 52.77

51 GUSPERTI Matteo 2003 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 25.02 27.79 52.81

52 SALVOTELLI Gabriel 2004 ITA Leosport asd 25.69 27.46 53.15

53 MICHIELON Stefano 2002 ITA Team Veneto asd 25.46 27.71 53.17

54 DALL'AGLIO Marco Andrea 2001 ITA Reggiana Nuoto 25.70 27.53 53.23

55 GHERARDI Nicolo' 2000 ITA Reggiana Nuoto 25.76 27.51 53.27

56 ORO Jacopo 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 25.17 28.19 53.36

57 MARTINI Alessandro 2001 ITA Thebris Nuoto - P.Felcino 26.05 27.34 53.39

58 OTTOBONI Pietro 2003 ITA Leosport asd 26.14 27.27 53.41

59 PAROLIN Alberto 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Rosa ' ssd 25.54 27.88 53.42

60 BETTIN Stefan 2000 ITA SSV Bozen 25.32 28.14 53.46

60 PELLATI Francesco 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 25.93 27.53 53.46

62 LANCERINI Jose' 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Rosa ' ssd 25.63 27.92 53.55

63 BORILLE Alex 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 25.95 27.63 53.58

63 MENTA Marco 2002 ITA Team Veneto asd 25.54 28.04 53.58

65 MUTTI Riccardo 2000 ITA Phoenix asd 25.92 27.68 53.60

66 LABRUZZO Thomas 2000 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 26.25 27.36 53.61

67 GALLESI Marco 2003 ITA Hidro Sport ssd arl 25.59 28.09 53.68

68 CASSIBBA Lorenzo 2001 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 25.49 28.21 53.70

69 ATTOLINI Emanuele 2003 ITA Reggiana Nuoto 25.80 28.01 53.81

70 BETTI Andrea 2000 ITA Imolanuoto 25.46 28.36 53.82

71 CACIOLI Alessandro Cesar 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 25.60 28.24 53.84
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72 LINTY Stefano 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 25.85 28.06 53.91

73 CARBONE Gabriele 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 25.97 27.97 53.94

74 RAVEDONI Franco Luigi 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 25.27 28.68 53.95

75 RODIGHIERO Alberto 2003 ITA Leosport asd 26.17 27.82 53.99

76 RUFINI Alessandro 2002 ITA Imolanuoto 26.18 27.89 54.07

77 BERARDINETTI Davide 2000 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 26.24 27.85 54.09

78 GARINO Francesco 2004 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 25.88 28.26 54.14

79 GARBIN Gabriele 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 26.22 27.96 54.18

80 BERTOLINI Adam 2001 ITA Reggiana Nuoto 25.51 28.72 54.23

80 MUTTINI Marco 2003 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 25.68 28.55 54.23

82 TEDESCHI Ermanno 2005 ITA Hidro Sport ssd arl 26.59 27.70 54.29

83 LANCERINI Luiz 2004 ITA Team Veneto asd 26.32 28.06 54.38

84 ANZANELLO Pietro 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 26.01 28.38 54.39

85 BORTOLI Tommaso 2005 ITA Bressanone Nuoto 26.35 28.08 54.43

85 TREVES Gabriele 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 25.98 28.45 54.43

87 MALIJEVIC Luca 2005 ITA Team Veneto asd 25.86 28.61 54.47

88 SABATTANI Alex 2004 ITA Imolanuoto 25.60 28.94 54.54

89 MOSCA Giacomo 2000 ITA Imolanuoto 26.32 28.23 54.55

89 VALENTE Gianluca 2002 ITA Imolanuoto 25.96 28.59 54.55

91 RASCANO Flavio 2003 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 26.05 28.53 54.58

92 GUSSONE Simone 2004 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 26.26 28.35 54.61

93 VEGLIA Francesco Vitale 2004 ITA DDS ssd 26.16 28.50 54.66

94 LUCI Filippo 2004 ITA Leosport asd 26.42 28.25 54.67

95 FACCIOLI Filippo 2003 ITA Imolanuoto 26.05 28.64 54.69

96 PANIER Andrea 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 26.00 28.71 54.71

97 RINALDI Filippo 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 26.46 28.29 54.75

98 AGOSTINI Giuliano 2004 ITA CSR Granda ssd 26.31 28.52 54.83

99 RONDOLETTI Filippo 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 26.02 28.88 54.90

100 SCHILLACI Daniele 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto 26.32 28.70 55.02

101 GIRELLI Andrea 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 26.00 29.11 55.11

102 FAETI Simone 2005 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 26.03 29.10 55.13

103 ZANELLINI Andrea 2005 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 27.16 28.00 55.16

104 MARTINA Alessandro 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 26.38 28.81 55.19

105 BARBIERI Alessandro 2001 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 26.68 28.54 55.22

106 CONGIU Leonardo 2002 ITA Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 26.20 29.07 55.27

107 PELOSI Francesco 2005 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 26.46 28.86 55.32

107 SPLENDORE Fabio 2005 ITA SSV Bozen 26.94 28.38 55.32

109 CALO' Alessio 2004 ITA Aosta Nuoto 26.37 28.96 55.33
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110 BOUVET Maxim 2000 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 26.51 28.83 55.34

111 BIANCHI Damiano 2003 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 26.03 29.32 55.35

111 PELOSO Yuri 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 26.54 28.81 55.35

113 TONIOLO Francesco 2004 ITA Team Veneto asd 26.74 28.65 55.39

114 DELSANTO Stefano 2005 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 26.57 28.83 55.40

115 CANCEDDA Alessio 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 26.29 29.16 55.45

116 CUJULI Antonio 2001 ITA R.N.Lamezia Terme asd 27.02 28.47 55.49

116 GIUFFRIDA Emanuele 2004 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 26.67 28.82 55.49

118 WALDNER Daniel 2003 ITA SSV Bozen 25.86 29.64 55.50

119 ADORNI Alessandro 2000 ITA Aosta Nuoto 27.10 28.41 55.51

120 DIRINDIN Andrea 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 25.85 29.67 55.52

121 LAFRONZA Marco 1999 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 27.00 28.55 55.55

122 SPINA Andrea 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 26.34 29.22 55.56

123 BRILLANTE Maximilian 2000 ITA SSV Bozen 26.37 29.24 55.61

123 GIORDANO Andrea 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 26.37 29.24 55.61

125 BACHER Jan 2004 ITA Bressanone Nuoto 26.81 28.81 55.62

126 ALLEGRA Samuele 2003 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 26.56 29.09 55.65

127 MACARIO Gabriele 2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd 26.85 28.85 55.70

127 MASCILONGO Antonio 2004 ITA Hidro Sport ssd arl 26.64 29.06 55.70

129 CHIEREGHIN Lorenzo 2000 ITA Phoenix asd 26.73 28.98 55.71

129 ROMEO Andrea 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 26.97 28.74 55.71

131 BRAGATTO Davide 2002 ITA Piave Nuoto - San Dona ' 26.26 29.47 55.73

131 SERRA Samuele 2002 ITA Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 26.33 29.40 55.73

133 ACTIS DATO Lorenzo 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 26.75 29.12 55.87

134 PACE Mattia 2004 ITA CSR Granda ssd 26.79 29.14 55.93

135 LISI Nicolo' 2005 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 27.11 28.90 56.01

136 FERRO Stefano 1997 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 26.32 29.75 56.07

137 PALLONE Lorenzo Alessio 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 27.00 29.22 56.22

138 SERRAGLIO Alessio Andrea 2003 ITA Leosport asd 27.26 29.15 56.41

139 NIGRO Simone 2003 ITA Imolanuoto 27.20 29.22 56.42

140 CAREGGIO Ludovico 2003 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 27.17 29.46 56.63

140 ROVEI Federico 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 27.12 29.51 56.63

142 SIMEONI Elia 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Rosa ' ssd 27.25 29.43 56.68

143 AUDANO Gabriele 2003 Centro Nuoto Torino 27.10 29.70 56.80

144 SARRA Mattia 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 27.43 29.40 56.83

145 CHIOSSO Edoardo 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 27.62 29.28 56.90

146 DE SIMONE Fabio 2000 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 27.29 29.63 56.92

147 OSTA Alessandro 2003 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo 27.13 29.87 57.00
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148 GIANOGLIO Gabriele 2004 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 27.54 29.54 57.08

148 RAIMONDO Daniele Antonio 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 27.11 29.97 57.08

150 DENAJ Andrit 2002 ITA SSV Bozen 27.08 30.11 57.19

151 BERTOLDO Nicolo' 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Tezze 27.52 29.71 57.23

152 MORETTO Lodovico 2005 ITA Piave Nuoto - San Dona ' 27.07 30.17 57.24

152 PANATTONI Filippo 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 27.08 30.16 57.24

154 BINCOLETTO Alessandro 2002 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 27.29 29.97 57.26

155 BEVILACQUA Thomas 2004 ITA SSV Bozen 27.49 29.79 57.28

155 SOCCO Filippo 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 27.50 29.78 57.28

157 ZENZON Giulio 2004 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 27.34 29.96 57.30

158 GUERRINI Nicolo' 2006 ITA CSR Granda ssd 27.37 30.00 57.37

159 LISO Simone 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 27.25 30.13 57.38

160 GENTINI Marco 2004 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 27.63 29.80 57.43

161 FAVRO Federico 2005 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 27.74 29.72 57.46

162 MARQUEZ SANTANA Manuel A 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 27.71 29.84 57.55

163 LA GIOIA Filippo 2004 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 27.87 29.81 57.68

164 FERRAGUT Gabriele 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 27.84 29.87 57.71

165 PASINI MARCHI Lorenzo 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 27.62 30.14 57.76

166 TAVERNITI Fabio 2004 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 27.60 30.18 57.78

167 BASSINO Daniele 2005 ITA CSR Granda ssd 27.51 30.29 57.80

168 PADUANO Giacomo 2004 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo 27.18 30.67 57.85

169 LUCARELLI Gabriele 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 27.86 30.02 57.88

169 SERANO Marco 2005 V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 28.08 29.80 57.88

171 VICENTINI Edoardo 2002 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 27.63 30.26 57.89

172 CARRADORE Daniele 2005 ITA Leosport asd 28.08 29.89 57.97

173 CENTINARO Cesare 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 28.57 29.48 58.05

174 PANI Emanuele 2002 ITA Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 27.57 30.49 58.06

175 MARIN Tommaso 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Cittadella 27.98 30.12 58.10

176 LOTT Guglielmo 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Rosa ' ssd 28.02 30.09 58.11

176 ORLANDI Matteo 2005 ITA Polisp Ovest Ticino 27.76 30.35 58.11

178 VOGLINO Lorenzo 2004 ITA Asti Nuoto 27.85 30.28 58.13

179 MUSELLA Nicola 2001 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 28.14 30.03 58.17

180 FERINA Claudio 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 27.66 30.53 58.19

180 GIOVANNINI Manuel 2006 ITA SSV Bozen 28.01 30.18 58.19

180 MORMONE Marcello 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 27.47 30.72 58.19

180 ZAPPI Matteo 2001 ITA Imolanuoto 27.68 30.51 58.19

184 BEJAN Federico 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 27.85 30.36 58.21

184 ORTLER Nicolas 2003 ITA SSV Bozen 28.03 30.18 58.21
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186 BARATTO Luca 2002 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 28.39 29.83 58.22

187 CASAGRANDE Filippo 2005 ITA Thebris Nuoto - P.Felcino 28.63 29.61 58.24

188 ZAUSA Mattia 2004 ITA Leosport asd 28.06 30.34 58.40

189 DALMASSO Andrea 2005 ITA CSR Granda ssd 27.83 30.58 58.41

190 BIANCHINI Angelo 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 28.57 29.89 58.46

191 ROMANELLI Cristian 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 27.94 30.54 58.48

192 SALASSO Nicolo' 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 28.38 30.12 58.50

193 DIANO Samuel 2003 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 28.21 30.43 58.64

194 FRISO Luca 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.05 30.61 58.66

195 CASTELLINO Carlo 2005 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 28.44 30.25 58.69

196 PAULON Simone 2004 ITA Piave Nuoto - San Dona ' 28.24 30.47 58.71

197 BOZZO Matteo 2005 ITA Piave Nuoto - San Dona ' 28.33 30.41 58.74

197 DE STEFANI Federico 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 28.07 30.67 58.74

199 CALO' Andrea 2004 ITA R.N.Lamezia Terme asd 28.00 30.79 58.79

200 SPOLADORE Tommaso Edoard 2002 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 27.42 31.38 58.80

201 SPIZZICO Alessandro 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 28.37 30.48 58.85

202 GRECO Paolo 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.47 30.54 59.01

203 NOCITA Lorenzo 2006 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 28.53 30.55 59.08

204 DAVOLI Alessandro 2005 ITA R.N.Lamezia Terme asd 28.36 30.81 59.17

205 RUA Lorenzo 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.87 30.32 59.19

206 MASSOLA Mirko 2006 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 28.49 30.75 59.24

207 PLANCHON Tommaso 2004 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 28.65 30.63 59.28

208 MARANGON Alessandro 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 28.30 31.04 59.34

209 FONTANA Niccolo' 2005 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 29.29 30.07 59.36

210 DELLADIO Giovanni 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 28.29 31.08 59.37

211 LONGO Edoardo 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.86 30.66 59.52

212 DAVI' Simone 2005 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 28.66 30.88 59.54

213 GAI Alessandro 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.70 30.85 59.55

214 LA BUA Filippo 2006 ITA CSR Granda ssd 28.24 31.32 59.56

215 BOCCOLARI Franco 2004 ITA Bressanone Nuoto 29.32 30.25 59.57

216 DORE Antonio 2002 ITA Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 28.37 31.35 59.72

217 AIRAUDO Nicholas 2004 ITA CSR Granda ssd 29.20 30.55 59.75

218 AUDISIO Loris 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 28.71 31.13 59.84

219 D'APICE Christian Luigi 2006 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 28.93 30.93 59.86

220 BENEDETTO Simone 1998 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 28.16 31.76 59.92

221 MALAVENDA Davide 2006 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 29.24 30.69 59.93

222 MAYR Nicolas 2006 ITA SSV Bozen 28.33 31.64 59.97

223 BOVERO Stefano 2004 ITA Asti Nuoto 28.33 31.82 1'00.15
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224 BRONGO Antoine 2005 ITA Aosta Nuoto 28.56 31.62 1'00.18

225 PIRCHER Gabriel 2005 ITA SSV Bozen 29.00 31.25 1'00.25

226 BALMA MION Marco 2006 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 29.42 30.87 1'00.29

227 VALSANIA Gabriele 2005 ITA Wild Sport asd 29.26 31.09 1'00.35

228 KINZNER Jakob 2004 ITA Bressanone Nuoto 29.15 31.24 1'00.39

229 CECCARELLI Jacopo 2000 ITA Thebris Nuoto - P.Felcino 29.45 30.99 1'00.44

230 SGOTTO Filippo 2006 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 28.18 32.34 1'00.52

231 VANGJELI Giorgio 2003 ITA Imolanuoto 28.15 32.43 1'00.58

232 GAIDO Andrea 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 29.18 31.43 1'00.61

233 OBERHOFER Philipp 2002 ITA Bressanone Nuoto 28.45 32.23 1'00.68

234 PUSTERLA Marco 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 29.23 31.47 1'00.70

235 ARUFFO Giovanni 2005 ITA Leosport asd 29.17 31.54 1'00.71

236 ROSA Luca 2003 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 29.13 31.76 1'00.89

237 MENEGHEL Filippo 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 28.61 32.31 1'00.92

238 SGARBOSSA Riccardo 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Rosa ' ssd 28.83 32.10 1'00.93

239 BUZOVOI Alessandro Ilie 2005 ITA Nuotatori Canavesani 28.92 32.20 1'01.12

240 CERBINI Emanuele 2003 ITA Thebris Nuoto - P.Felcino 29.14 31.99 1'01.13

241 TASSER Manuel 2004 ITA SSV Bozen 28.85 32.39 1'01.24

242 VENTURA Angelo 2004 ITA R.N.Lamezia Terme asd 29.19 32.15 1'01.34

243 SCIARRINO Alessandro 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 30.06 31.56 1'01.62

244 PAKZAD Arman 2004 ITA Bressanone Nuoto 29.25 32.41 1'01.66

245 PADOVAN Marco Vuong 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 29.27 32.51 1'01.78

246 TURKAJ Samuel 2005 ITA Asti Nuoto 29.30 32.50 1'01.80

247 DESIMONE Matteo 2004 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 29.61 32.31 1'01.92

248 KAMBERI Enton 2004 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 30.26 31.96 1'02.22

249 FARINON Alessandro 2005 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 29.83 32.50 1'02.33

250 DE FORT Leonardo 2006 ITA Leosport asd 29.71 32.83 1'02.54

251 BARLA Maurizio 2004 ITA Asti Nuoto 29.69 33.00 1'02.69

252 RIGAZIO Riccardo 2006 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 29.73 32.97 1'02.70

253 MARIANO Giuseppe 2005 ITA Hidro Sport ssd arl 29.70 33.08 1'02.78

253 RUFFO Lorenzo 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 30.31 32.47 1'02.78

255 VAZZOLA Gioele 2006 ITA Piave Nuoto - San Dona ' 29.90 32.92 1'02.82

256 GRAVINA Alberto 2004 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 29.77 33.35 1'03.12

257 CASINELLI Marco 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 30.08 33.11 1'03.19

258 PREGNOLATO Davide 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 30.77 32.58 1'03.35

259 MUSTACCIU Diego 2004 ITA Asti Nuoto 30.26 33.14 1'03.40

260 NOCITI Federico 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 30.80 32.79 1'03.59

261 CIRMI Matteo 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Rosa ' ssd 29.93 33.73 1'03.66
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262 CERRATO Pietro 2006 ITA Aosta Nuoto 30.26 33.43 1'03.69

263 BASSINO Davide 2006 ITA CSR Granda ssd 30.20 33.60 1'03.80

264 ZEN Nicola 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Rosa ' ssd 30.29 33.95 1'04.24

265 MENCARELLI Lorenzo 2005 ITA Thebris Nuoto - P.Felcino 30.56 33.89 1'04.45

266 ORLANDO Giorgio 2006 ITA CSR Granda ssd 30.94 33.65 1'04.59

267 GAZZOLA Alex 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Rosa ' ssd 31.80 32.86 1'04.66

267 TRIBOLO Matteo 2005 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 31.20 33.46 1'04.66

269 TORRE Enrico 2005 ITA CSR Granda ssd 30.62 34.10 1'04.72

270 FERONE Edoardo 2006 ITA CSR Granda ssd 31.27 33.49 1'04.76

271 CASSONE Filippo 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 30.64 34.26 1'04.90

272 TOSO Olmo Edoardo 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 31.26 33.76 1'05.02

273 BESSONE Matteo 2005 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 31.20 34.00 1'05.20

274 POZZO Oscar Ivan 2005 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 31.79 33.44 1'05.23

275 BONANNO Nicolo' 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 31.60 33.81 1'05.41

276 RONCATO Luca 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 31.75 33.84 1'05.59

277 SINA Francesco Yannick 2005 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 30.66 35.27 1'05.93

278 LESSIO Pietro 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Rosa ' ssd 31.59 34.43 1'06.02

279 MOLINATTO Luigi 2006 ITA CSR Granda ssd 31.95 34.30 1'06.25

280 OTTOBONI Manuel 2004 ITA Asti Nuoto 31.18 35.23 1'06.41

281 MENTA Alessandro 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Rosa ' ssd 32.08 34.85 1'06.93

282 MALTESE Alessandro 2005 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 31.99 34.95 1'06.94

283 CASTOLDI Matteo 2005 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 32.23 34.91 1'07.14

284 DE PALO Gabriele Mario 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 32.94 34.86 1'07.80

285 GARELLO Emanuele 2006 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 32.65 35.39 1'08.04

286 BELLI Sergio 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 32.70 35.69 1'08.39

287 ZINNA Edoardo 2005 ITA Asti Nuoto 30.84 37.66 1'08.50

288 ROGGIA Nicolo' 2006 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 33.70 35.57 1'09.27

289 STABILE Lorenzo Giuseppe 2006 ITA CSR Granda ssd 33.28 36.37 1'09.65

NON CLASSIFICATI
ARALDO Lorenzo 2004 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd ASS

BALLESTRO Federico 2004 ITA CSR Granda ssd ASS
BEDINO Michele 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino ASS
BELLAFIORE Alessandro 2006 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASS
BRONZINO CACCAMO Edoardo 2005 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd ASS
CANAVESI Massimo 2004 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Car ASS
CAUSIN Lorenzo 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino ASS
CIBRARIO Andrea 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino ASS
CONCAS Arsenio 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino ASS
CUVERTINO Andrea 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd ASS
D'ANGELO Tiberio 2001 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria ASS
DELLADIO Pietro 2002 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd ASS
FABRETTI Alessandro 2006 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd ASS
FORSINETTI Davide 1999 ITA Phoenix asd ASS
FRANCHETTO Andrea Mattia 1995 ITA Nuotatori Canavesani ASS
MANZO Matteo Michele 2006 ITA CSR Granda ssd ASS
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MASTINU Edoardo 2006 ITA Asti Nuoto ASS
OBERTA PAGET Alessio 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino ASS
PAUL Teo Devis 2004 ITA CSR Granda ssd ASS
PONGA Lorenzo 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd ASS
REY Riccardo 2005 ITA Aosta Nuoto ASS
SABBADINI Matteo 2005 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd ASS
SACCO Antonio 2005 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd ASS
SCAGLIONE Lorenzo 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto ASS
SIGNORETTA Luca 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino ASS
SPAGNUOLO Lorenzo 2006 ITA Asti Nuoto ASS
TURLETTO Lorenzo 2004 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro ASS
VALENTE Edoardo Filippo 2001 ITA DDS ssd ASS
VLAD Alessandro Petrisor 2004 ITA DDS ssd ASS
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TROFEO CITTA' DI TORINO - SWIM-TO
V. 25m

Risultati

POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50m ARRIVO Record

100 m Stile Libero - ASSOLUTI MASCHI
23/02/2020

RAGAZZI MASCHI

1 CURTIS Andrea 2004 ITA CSR Granda ssd 25.16 27.15 52.31

2 CODARDINI Elia 2004 ITA Leosport asd 25.31 27.06 52.37

3 SALVOTELLI Gabriel 2004 ITA Leosport asd 25.69 27.46 53.15

4 CACIOLI Alessandro Cesar 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 25.60 28.24 53.84

5 LINTY Stefano 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 25.85 28.06 53.91

6 GARINO Francesco 2004 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 25.88 28.26 54.14

7 TEDESCHI Ermanno 2005 ITA Hidro Sport ssd arl 26.59 27.70 54.29

8 LANCERINI Luiz 2004 ITA Team Veneto asd 26.32 28.06 54.38

9 BORTOLI Tommaso 2005 ITA Bressanone Nuoto 26.35 28.08 54.43

10 MALIJEVIC Luca 2005 ITA Team Veneto asd 25.86 28.61 54.47

11 SABATTANI Alex 2004 ITA Imolanuoto 25.60 28.94 54.54

12 GUSSONE Simone 2004 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 26.26 28.35 54.61

13 VEGLIA Francesco Vitale 2004 ITA DDS ssd 26.16 28.50 54.66

14 LUCI Filippo 2004 ITA Leosport asd 26.42 28.25 54.67

15 AGOSTINI Giuliano 2004 ITA CSR Granda ssd 26.31 28.52 54.83

16 GIRELLI Andrea 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 26.00 29.11 55.11

17 FAETI Simone 2005 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 26.03 29.10 55.13

18 ZANELLINI Andrea 2005 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 27.16 28.00 55.16

19 PELOSI Francesco 2005 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 26.46 28.86 55.32

19 SPLENDORE Fabio 2005 ITA SSV Bozen 26.94 28.38 55.32

21 CALO' Alessio 2004 ITA Aosta Nuoto 26.37 28.96 55.33

22 PELOSO Yuri 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 26.54 28.81 55.35

23 TONIOLO Francesco 2004 ITA Team Veneto asd 26.74 28.65 55.39

24 DELSANTO Stefano 2005 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 26.57 28.83 55.40

25 CANCEDDA Alessio 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 26.29 29.16 55.45

26 GIUFFRIDA Emanuele 2004 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 26.67 28.82 55.49

27 SPINA Andrea 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 26.34 29.22 55.56

28 BACHER Jan 2004 ITA Bressanone Nuoto 26.81 28.81 55.62

29 MASCILONGO Antonio 2004 ITA Hidro Sport ssd arl 26.64 29.06 55.70

30 ROMEO Andrea 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 26.97 28.74 55.71

31 ACTIS DATO Lorenzo 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 26.75 29.12 55.87
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32 PACE Mattia 2004 ITA CSR Granda ssd 26.79 29.14 55.93

33 LISI Nicolo' 2005 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 27.11 28.90 56.01

34 PALLONE Lorenzo Alessio 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 27.00 29.22 56.22

35 ROVEI Federico 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 27.12 29.51 56.63

36 SIMEONI Elia 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Rosa ' ssd 27.25 29.43 56.68

37 SARRA Mattia 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 27.43 29.40 56.83

38 GIANOGLIO Gabriele 2004 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 27.54 29.54 57.08

38 RAIMONDO Daniele Antonio 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 27.11 29.97 57.08

40 BERTOLDO Nicolo' 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Tezze 27.52 29.71 57.23

41 MORETTO Lodovico 2005 ITA Piave Nuoto - San Dona ' 27.07 30.17 57.24

41 PANATTONI Filippo 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 27.08 30.16 57.24

43 BEVILACQUA Thomas 2004 ITA SSV Bozen 27.49 29.79 57.28

43 SOCCO Filippo 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 27.50 29.78 57.28

45 ZENZON Giulio 2004 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 27.34 29.96 57.30

46 GUERRINI Nicolo' 2006 ITA CSR Granda ssd 27.37 30.00 57.37

47 LISO Simone 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 27.25 30.13 57.38

48 GENTINI Marco 2004 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 27.63 29.80 57.43

49 FAVRO Federico 2005 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 27.74 29.72 57.46

50 MARQUEZ SANTANA Manuel A 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 27.71 29.84 57.55

51 LA GIOIA Filippo 2004 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 27.87 29.81 57.68

52 PASINI MARCHI Lorenzo 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 27.62 30.14 57.76

53 TAVERNITI Fabio 2004 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 27.60 30.18 57.78

54 BASSINO Daniele 2005 ITA CSR Granda ssd 27.51 30.29 57.80

55 PADUANO Giacomo 2004 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo 27.18 30.67 57.85

56 LUCARELLI Gabriele 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 27.86 30.02 57.88

56 SERANO Marco 2005 V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 28.08 29.80 57.88

58 CARRADORE Daniele 2005 ITA Leosport asd 28.08 29.89 57.97

59 CENTINARO Cesare 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 28.57 29.48 58.05

60 MARIN Tommaso 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Cittadella 27.98 30.12 58.10

61 LOTT Guglielmo 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Rosa ' ssd 28.02 30.09 58.11

61 ORLANDI Matteo 2005 ITA Polisp Ovest Ticino 27.76 30.35 58.11

63 VOGLINO Lorenzo 2004 ITA Asti Nuoto 27.85 30.28 58.13

64 GIOVANNINI Manuel 2006 ITA SSV Bozen 28.01 30.18 58.19

64 MORMONE Marcello 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 27.47 30.72 58.19

66 BEJAN Federico 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 27.85 30.36 58.21

67 CASAGRANDE Filippo 2005 ITA Thebris Nuoto - P.Felcino 28.63 29.61 58.24

68 ZAUSA Mattia 2004 ITA Leosport asd 28.06 30.34 58.40

69 DALMASSO Andrea 2005 ITA CSR Granda ssd 27.83 30.58 58.41
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70 SALASSO Nicolo' 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 28.38 30.12 58.50

71 FRISO Luca 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.05 30.61 58.66

72 CASTELLINO Carlo 2005 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 28.44 30.25 58.69

73 PAULON Simone 2004 ITA Piave Nuoto - San Dona ' 28.24 30.47 58.71

74 BOZZO Matteo 2005 ITA Piave Nuoto - San Dona ' 28.33 30.41 58.74

74 DE STEFANI Federico 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 28.07 30.67 58.74

76 CALO' Andrea 2004 ITA R.N.Lamezia Terme asd 28.00 30.79 58.79

77 SPIZZICO Alessandro 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 28.37 30.48 58.85

78 GRECO Paolo 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.47 30.54 59.01

79 NOCITA Lorenzo 2006 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 28.53 30.55 59.08

80 DAVOLI Alessandro 2005 ITA R.N.Lamezia Terme asd 28.36 30.81 59.17

81 RUA Lorenzo 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.87 30.32 59.19

82 MASSOLA Mirko 2006 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 28.49 30.75 59.24

83 PLANCHON Tommaso 2004 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 28.65 30.63 59.28

84 MARANGON Alessandro 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 28.30 31.04 59.34

85 FONTANA Niccolo' 2005 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 29.29 30.07 59.36

86 DELLADIO Giovanni 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 28.29 31.08 59.37

87 LONGO Edoardo 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.86 30.66 59.52

88 DAVI' Simone 2005 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 28.66 30.88 59.54

89 GAI Alessandro 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.70 30.85 59.55

90 LA BUA Filippo 2006 ITA CSR Granda ssd 28.24 31.32 59.56

91 BOCCOLARI Franco 2004 ITA Bressanone Nuoto 29.32 30.25 59.57

92 AIRAUDO Nicholas 2004 ITA CSR Granda ssd 29.20 30.55 59.75

93 AUDISIO Loris 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 28.71 31.13 59.84

94 D'APICE Christian Luigi 2006 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 28.93 30.93 59.86

95 MALAVENDA Davide 2006 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 29.24 30.69 59.93

96 MAYR Nicolas 2006 ITA SSV Bozen 28.33 31.64 59.97

97 BOVERO Stefano 2004 ITA Asti Nuoto 28.33 31.82 1'00.15

98 BRONGO Antoine 2005 ITA Aosta Nuoto 28.56 31.62 1'00.18

99 PIRCHER Gabriel 2005 ITA SSV Bozen 29.00 31.25 1'00.25

100 BALMA MION Marco 2006 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 29.42 30.87 1'00.29

101 VALSANIA Gabriele 2005 ITA Wild Sport asd 29.26 31.09 1'00.35

102 KINZNER Jakob 2004 ITA Bressanone Nuoto 29.15 31.24 1'00.39

103 SGOTTO Filippo 2006 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 28.18 32.34 1'00.52

104 GAIDO Andrea 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 29.18 31.43 1'00.61

105 PUSTERLA Marco 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 29.23 31.47 1'00.70

106 ARUFFO Giovanni 2005 ITA Leosport asd 29.17 31.54 1'00.71

107 MENEGHEL Filippo 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 28.61 32.31 1'00.92
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108 SGARBOSSA Riccardo 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Rosa ' ssd 28.83 32.10 1'00.93

109 BUZOVOI Alessandro Ilie 2005 ITA Nuotatori Canavesani 28.92 32.20 1'01.12

110 TASSER Manuel 2004 ITA SSV Bozen 28.85 32.39 1'01.24

111 VENTURA Angelo 2004 ITA R.N.Lamezia Terme asd 29.19 32.15 1'01.34

112 SCIARRINO Alessandro 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 30.06 31.56 1'01.62

113 PAKZAD Arman 2004 ITA Bressanone Nuoto 29.25 32.41 1'01.66

114 PADOVAN Marco Vuong 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 29.27 32.51 1'01.78

115 TURKAJ Samuel 2005 ITA Asti Nuoto 29.30 32.50 1'01.80

116 DESIMONE Matteo 2004 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 29.61 32.31 1'01.92

117 KAMBERI Enton 2004 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 30.26 31.96 1'02.22

118 FARINON Alessandro 2005 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 29.83 32.50 1'02.33

119 DE FORT Leonardo 2006 ITA Leosport asd 29.71 32.83 1'02.54

120 BARLA Maurizio 2004 ITA Asti Nuoto 29.69 33.00 1'02.69

121 RIGAZIO Riccardo 2006 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 29.73 32.97 1'02.70

122 MARIANO Giuseppe 2005 ITA Hidro Sport ssd arl 29.70 33.08 1'02.78

122 RUFFO Lorenzo 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 30.31 32.47 1'02.78

124 VAZZOLA Gioele 2006 ITA Piave Nuoto - San Dona ' 29.90 32.92 1'02.82

125 GRAVINA Alberto 2004 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 29.77 33.35 1'03.12

126 CASINELLI Marco 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 30.08 33.11 1'03.19

127 PREGNOLATO Davide 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 30.77 32.58 1'03.35

128 MUSTACCIU Diego 2004 ITA Asti Nuoto 30.26 33.14 1'03.40

129 NOCITI Federico 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 30.80 32.79 1'03.59

130 CIRMI Matteo 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Rosa ' ssd 29.93 33.73 1'03.66

131 CERRATO Pietro 2006 ITA Aosta Nuoto 30.26 33.43 1'03.69

132 BASSINO Davide 2006 ITA CSR Granda ssd 30.20 33.60 1'03.80

133 ZEN Nicola 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Rosa ' ssd 30.29 33.95 1'04.24

134 MENCARELLI Lorenzo 2005 ITA Thebris Nuoto - P.Felcino 30.56 33.89 1'04.45

135 ORLANDO Giorgio 2006 ITA CSR Granda ssd 30.94 33.65 1'04.59

136 GAZZOLA Alex 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Rosa ' ssd 31.80 32.86 1'04.66

136 TRIBOLO Matteo 2005 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 31.20 33.46 1'04.66

138 TORRE Enrico 2005 ITA CSR Granda ssd 30.62 34.10 1'04.72

139 FERONE Edoardo 2006 ITA CSR Granda ssd 31.27 33.49 1'04.76

140 CASSONE Filippo 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 30.64 34.26 1'04.90

141 TOSO Olmo Edoardo 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 31.26 33.76 1'05.02

142 BESSONE Matteo 2005 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 31.20 34.00 1'05.20

143 POZZO Oscar Ivan 2005 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 31.79 33.44 1'05.23

144 BONANNO Nicolo' 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 31.60 33.81 1'05.41

145 RONCATO Luca 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 31.75 33.84 1'05.59
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146 SINA Francesco Yannick 2005 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 30.66 35.27 1'05.93

147 LESSIO Pietro 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Rosa ' ssd 31.59 34.43 1'06.02

148 MOLINATTO Luigi 2006 ITA CSR Granda ssd 31.95 34.30 1'06.25

149 OTTOBONI Manuel 2004 ITA Asti Nuoto 31.18 35.23 1'06.41

150 MENTA Alessandro 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Rosa ' ssd 32.08 34.85 1'06.93

151 MALTESE Alessandro 2005 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 31.99 34.95 1'06.94

152 CASTOLDI Matteo 2005 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 32.23 34.91 1'07.14

153 DE PALO Gabriele Mario 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 32.94 34.86 1'07.80

154 GARELLO Emanuele 2006 UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 32.65 35.39 1'08.04

155 BELLI Sergio 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 32.70 35.69 1'08.39

156 ZINNA Edoardo 2005 ITA Asti Nuoto 30.84 37.66 1'08.50

157 ROGGIA Nicolo' 2006 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 33.70 35.57 1'09.27

158 STABILE Lorenzo Giuseppe 2006 ITA CSR Granda ssd 33.28 36.37 1'09.65

NON CLASSIFICATI
ARALDO Lorenzo 2004 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd ASS

BALLESTRO Federico 2004 ITA CSR Granda ssd ASS
BEDINO Michele 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino ASS
BELLAFIORE Alessandro 2006 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASS
BRONZINO CACCAMO Edoardo 2005 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd ASS
CANAVESI Massimo 2004 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Car ASS
CAUSIN Lorenzo 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino ASS
FABRETTI Alessandro 2006 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd ASS
MANZO Matteo Michele 2006 ITA CSR Granda ssd ASS
MASTINU Edoardo 2006 ITA Asti Nuoto ASS
PAUL Teo Devis 2004 ITA CSR Granda ssd ASS
PONGA Lorenzo 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd ASS
REY Riccardo 2005 ITA Aosta Nuoto ASS
SABBADINI Matteo 2005 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd ASS
SACCO Antonio 2005 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd ASS
SIGNORETTA Luca 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino ASS
SPAGNUOLO Lorenzo 2006 ITA Asti Nuoto ASS
TURLETTO Lorenzo 2004 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro ASS
VLAD Alessandro Petrisor 2004 ITA DDS ssd ASS
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TROFEO CITTA' DI TORINO - SWIM-TO
V. 25m

Risultati

POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50m ARRIVO Record

100 m Stile Libero - ASSOLUTI MASCHI
23/02/2020

JUNIORES MASCHI

1 PIGNOTTI Lorenzo 2002 ITA RAPPRESENTANTIVA NAZIONALE JUNI 23.63 26.05 49.68

2 CONTE BONIN Paolo 2002 ITA Team Veneto asd 24.01 25.79 49.80

3 FERNANDEZ DE LOSADA Sant 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 24.47 25.97 50.44

4 GAZZOTTI Simone 2002 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 24.46 26.68 51.14

5 DALLA COSTA Davide 2003 ITA Team Veneto asd 24.51 26.66 51.17

6 ZANNONI Riccardo 2002 ITA Team Veneto asd 24.37 26.90 51.27

7 GADIAGA David 2002 ITA Team Veneto asd 25.09 26.34 51.43

8 BRESSAN Piergiulio Rober 2002 ITA Team Veneto asd 25.16 26.61 51.77

9 CERASUOLO Simone 2003 ITA Imolanuoto 24.73 27.41 52.14

10 ANGIONI Enrico 2003 ITA Sport Full Time - Sassari 25.20 27.03 52.23

11 AUDANO Flavio 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 25.52 26.88 52.40

12 FERRO Luca 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 25.32 27.09 52.41

13 MALIJEVIC Michele 2002 ITA Team Veneto asd 25.09 27.44 52.53

14 BERTOLINI Pierre 2002 ITA Reggiana Nuoto 25.19 27.47 52.66

15 CALARESU Samuele 2002 ITA Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 25.40 27.35 52.75

16 ONGARO Riccardo 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 25.09 27.68 52.77

17 GUSPERTI Matteo 2003 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 25.02 27.79 52.81

18 MICHIELON Stefano 2002 ITA Team Veneto asd 25.46 27.71 53.17

19 ORO Jacopo 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 25.17 28.19 53.36

20 OTTOBONI Pietro 2003 ITA Leosport asd 26.14 27.27 53.41

21 PAROLIN Alberto 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Rosa ' ssd 25.54 27.88 53.42

22 LANCERINI Jose' 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Rosa ' ssd 25.63 27.92 53.55

23 BORILLE Alex 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 25.95 27.63 53.58

23 MENTA Marco 2002 ITA Team Veneto asd 25.54 28.04 53.58

25 GALLESI Marco 2003 ITA Hidro Sport ssd arl 25.59 28.09 53.68

26 ATTOLINI Emanuele 2003 ITA Reggiana Nuoto 25.80 28.01 53.81

27 CARBONE Gabriele 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 25.97 27.97 53.94

28 RAVEDONI Franco Luigi 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 25.27 28.68 53.95

29 RODIGHIERO Alberto 2003 ITA Leosport asd 26.17 27.82 53.99

30 RUFINI Alessandro 2002 ITA Imolanuoto 26.18 27.89 54.07

31 GARBIN Gabriele 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 26.22 27.96 54.18
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32 MUTTINI Marco 2003 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 25.68 28.55 54.23

33 ANZANELLO Pietro 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 26.01 28.38 54.39

34 TREVES Gabriele 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 25.98 28.45 54.43

35 VALENTE Gianluca 2002 ITA Imolanuoto 25.96 28.59 54.55

36 RASCANO Flavio 2003 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 26.05 28.53 54.58

37 FACCIOLI Filippo 2003 ITA Imolanuoto 26.05 28.64 54.69

38 PANIER Andrea 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 26.00 28.71 54.71

39 RINALDI Filippo 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 26.46 28.29 54.75

40 RONDOLETTI Filippo 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 26.02 28.88 54.90

41 MARTINA Alessandro 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 26.38 28.81 55.19

42 CONGIU Leonardo 2002 ITA Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 26.20 29.07 55.27

43 BIANCHI Damiano 2003 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 26.03 29.32 55.35

44 WALDNER Daniel 2003 ITA SSV Bozen 25.86 29.64 55.50

45 DIRINDIN Andrea 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 25.85 29.67 55.52

46 GIORDANO Andrea 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 26.37 29.24 55.61

47 ALLEGRA Samuele 2003 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 26.56 29.09 55.65

48 MACARIO Gabriele 2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd 26.85 28.85 55.70

49 BRAGATTO Davide 2002 ITA Piave Nuoto - San Dona ' 26.26 29.47 55.73

49 SERRA Samuele 2002 ITA Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 26.33 29.40 55.73

51 SERRAGLIO Alessio Andrea 2003 ITA Leosport asd 27.26 29.15 56.41

52 NIGRO Simone 2003 ITA Imolanuoto 27.20 29.22 56.42

53 CAREGGIO Ludovico 2003 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 27.17 29.46 56.63

54 AUDANO Gabriele 2003 Centro Nuoto Torino 27.10 29.70 56.80

55 CHIOSSO Edoardo 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 27.62 29.28 56.90

56 OSTA Alessandro 2003 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo 27.13 29.87 57.00

57 DENAJ Andrit 2002 ITA SSV Bozen 27.08 30.11 57.19

58 BINCOLETTO Alessandro 2002 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 27.29 29.97 57.26

59 FERRAGUT Gabriele 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 27.84 29.87 57.71

60 VICENTINI Edoardo 2002 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 27.63 30.26 57.89

61 PANI Emanuele 2002 ITA Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 27.57 30.49 58.06

62 ORTLER Nicolas 2003 ITA SSV Bozen 28.03 30.18 58.21

63 BARATTO Luca 2002 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 28.39 29.83 58.22

64 ROMANELLI Cristian 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 27.94 30.54 58.48

65 DIANO Samuel 2003 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 28.21 30.43 58.64

66 SPOLADORE Tommaso Edoard 2002 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 27.42 31.38 58.80

67 DORE Antonio 2002 ITA Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 28.37 31.35 59.72

68 VANGJELI Giorgio 2003 ITA Imolanuoto 28.15 32.43 1'00.58

69 OBERHOFER Philipp 2002 ITA Bressanone Nuoto 28.45 32.23 1'00.68
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70 ROSA Luca 2003 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 29.13 31.76 1'00.89

71 CERBINI Emanuele 2003 ITA Thebris Nuoto - P.Felcino 29.14 31.99 1'01.13

NON CLASSIFICATI
CIBRARIO Andrea 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino ASS

CONCAS Arsenio 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino ASS
CUVERTINO Andrea 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd ASS
DELLADIO Pietro 2002 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd ASS
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TROFEO CITTA' DI TORINO - SWIM-TO
V. 25m

Risultati

POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50m ARRIVO Record

100 m Stile Libero - ASSOLUTI MASCHI
23/02/2020

CAD + SEN MASCHI

1 MIRESSI Alessandro 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 23.05 25.22 48.27

2 VENDRAME Ivano 1997 ITA Centro Sportivo Esercito 23.36 25.17 48.53

3 BORI Alessandro 1997 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 24.01 25.11 49.12

4 IZZO Giovanni 1998 ITA Centro Sportivo Esercito 23.27 26.11 49.38

5 FASOLO Fabio 2001 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 23.86 25.71 49.57

6 VERGANI Andrea 1997 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 22.61 27.35 49.96

7 BELOTTI Marco 1988 ITA Centro Sp.vo Carabinieri 24.01 26.02 50.03

8 NICETTO Stefano 2001 ITA Team Veneto asd 23.95 26.15 50.10

9 SCALINI Lorenzo 1997 ITA Imolanuoto 24.32 25.81 50.13

10 GREGORI Giovanni 2000 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 23.90 26.25 50.15

11 VALENTINI Leonardo 1999 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 24.25 26.01 50.26

12 GUERNIER Marco Primo 2001 ITA Team Veneto asd 24.27 26.00 50.27

13 GOBBO Davide 1999 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 23.54 26.76 50.30

14 MARSIC Umberto 1998 ITA Phoenix asd 24.15 26.28 50.43

15 GASPAROTTO Nicola 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 23.47 26.98 50.45

16 VARGIU Dhanyl 2000 ITA DDS ssd 24.12 26.40 50.52

17 MARTELLI Luca 1997 ITA Imolanuoto 24.41 26.26 50.67

18 NARDINI Davide 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 24.54 26.14 50.68

19 NATTA Cristian 1997 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 24.46 26.87 51.33

20 ORLANDO Luca Gabor 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 24.67 26.67 51.34

21 CODIFAVA Riccardo 1999 ITA Imolanuoto 24.76 26.78 51.54

21 RE Simone 1998 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 24.96 26.58 51.54

23 ZAUSA Andrea 2000 ITA Leosport asd 25.04 26.58 51.62

24 CIAVARELLA Giulio 2001 ITA Leosport asd 25.07 26.82 51.89

25 MARIANI Luigi 2000 ITA Imolanuoto 24.89 27.03 51.92

26 IANIERI Aldo 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 24.76 27.18 51.94

27 GENZINI Luca 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 24.91 27.18 52.09

28 PIRAS Giacomo 2001 ITA NUOTATORI SARDI 24.78 27.44 52.22

29 PAVAN Mattia 1993 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 25.13 27.18 52.31

30 MACCAGNANO Anthony 2001 ITA Aosta Nuoto 25.29 27.31 52.60

31 ROSSI Samuele 2001 ITA Imolanuoto 25.35 27.29 52.64
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32 DEJAKUM Peter 1998 ITA Bressanone Nuoto 25.52 27.17 52.69

33 DALL'AGLIO Marco Andrea 2001 ITA Reggiana Nuoto 25.70 27.53 53.23

34 GHERARDI Nicolo' 2000 ITA Reggiana Nuoto 25.76 27.51 53.27

35 MARTINI Alessandro 2001 ITA Thebris Nuoto - P.Felcino 26.05 27.34 53.39

36 BETTIN Stefan 2000 ITA SSV Bozen 25.32 28.14 53.46

36 PELLATI Francesco 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 25.93 27.53 53.46

38 MUTTI Riccardo 2000 ITA Phoenix asd 25.92 27.68 53.60

39 LABRUZZO Thomas 2000 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 26.25 27.36 53.61

40 CASSIBBA Lorenzo 2001 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 25.49 28.21 53.70

41 BETTI Andrea 2000 ITA Imolanuoto 25.46 28.36 53.82

42 BERARDINETTI Davide 2000 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 26.24 27.85 54.09

43 BERTOLINI Adam 2001 ITA Reggiana Nuoto 25.51 28.72 54.23

44 MOSCA Giacomo 2000 ITA Imolanuoto 26.32 28.23 54.55

45 SCHILLACI Daniele 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto 26.32 28.70 55.02

46 BARBIERI Alessandro 2001 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 26.68 28.54 55.22

47 BOUVET Maxim 2000 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 26.51 28.83 55.34

48 CUJULI Antonio 2001 ITA R.N.Lamezia Terme asd 27.02 28.47 55.49

49 ADORNI Alessandro 2000 ITA Aosta Nuoto 27.10 28.41 55.51

50 LAFRONZA Marco 1999 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 27.00 28.55 55.55

51 BRILLANTE Maximilian 2000 ITA SSV Bozen 26.37 29.24 55.61

52 CHIEREGHIN Lorenzo 2000 ITA Phoenix asd 26.73 28.98 55.71

53 FERRO Stefano 1997 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 26.32 29.75 56.07

54 DE SIMONE Fabio 2000 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 27.29 29.63 56.92

55 MUSELLA Nicola 2001 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 28.14 30.03 58.17

56 FERINA Claudio 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 27.66 30.53 58.19

56 ZAPPI Matteo 2001 ITA Imolanuoto 27.68 30.51 58.19

58 BIANCHINI Angelo 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 28.57 29.89 58.46

59 BENEDETTO Simone 1998 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 28.16 31.76 59.92

60 CECCARELLI Jacopo 2000 ITA Thebris Nuoto - P.Felcino 29.45 30.99 1'00.44

NON CLASSIFICATI
D'ANGELO Tiberio 2001 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria ASS

FORSINETTI Davide 1999 ITA Phoenix asd ASS
FRANCHETTO Andrea Mattia 1995 ITA Nuotatori Canavesani ASS
OBERTA PAGET Alessio 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino ASS
SCAGLIONE Lorenzo 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto ASS
VALENTE Edoardo Filippo 2001 ITA DDS ssd ASS
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